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drink : beer

[sometimes you just have to throw back a few cold onesl|

bottles

breckenridge vanilla porter
abv 4.7% : colorado : 8

corona
abv 4.6% : mexico : 6

hoegaarden

abv 4.9% : belgium : 6
kirin light

abv 3.31% :japan : 6

lindeman'’s raspberry lambic
abv 2.5%: belgium: 10

orval trappist ale
abv 6.9% : belgium : 10

sam smith nut brown
abv 5% :uk:7

sam smith organic pale ale
abv 5% :uk : 7

schneider wiesse aventinus
abv 8.5% : germany : 10

schneider weisse hefe-weizen
abv 5.4% : germany : 10

stella artois
abv 5% :belgium: 6

unibroue la fin du monde
abv 9% : canada : 8

unibroue maudite
abv 8% :canada: 8

rolling rock
abv 4.6% : pennsylvania: 5

cans

devils backbone vienna lager
abv 4.9% : virginia : 6

murphy's irish stout
abv 4% :ireland: 7

pbr tall boy
abv 4.8% : texas: 5

reaver beach hoptopus 2xipa
abv 8.8% :virgina: 9

schilling grapefruit cider
abv 6.5% :washington : 8

modelo
abv 4.4% : mexico : 6

youngs double chocolate stout
abv 52% uk:7

non-alchoholic

heineken double zero
abv 0% :holland: 5

on tap

ask your server, we're always
changing our minds.
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drink . cocktails

vieu duex
knob creek rye, campari, sweet vermouth, benadictine, angostura & pechard
bitters : 16

sherwood sour
tullamore dew irish whiskey, fresh lemon juice, splash of water, honey &
rosemary syrup : 14

curly walnut
woodford rye, oloroso dry sherry, ginger syrup, fresh lemon juice & black
walnut bitters : 16

lavender lentini
butterfly pea tea-infused gunpowder gin, dry vermouth, lavender syrup &
fresh lemon juice : 14

cafe negroni
plymouth gin, campari, house coffee brewed vya sweet vermouth : 16

tricky rickey
cucumber-infused hendrick's gin, fresh lime juice, complex syrup & a splash
of soda: 14

passion fruit yuzu cooler
waterman's orange vodka, yuzu juice, passion fruit syrup, a splash of water,
then house carbonated : 16

brush fire
vida mezcal, house pineapple shrub, ancho reyes chile liqueur & orange
bitters : 16

colombian necktie
el jimador reposado tequila, house kahlua, velvet falernum, fresh lime juice,
chocolate bitters, & mezcal float : 16

chupacabra
el jimador repasado tequila, ancho reyes chili liquer, passion fruit syrup, fresh
lime juice with a li hing mui rim : 16

0000000000000000000000000000000000000000

old fashioneds, martinis & manhattans

specify your spirit of choice from our extensive list on the opposite page. The
pour for an old fashioned, martini or manhattan is larger so there is an
upcharge from the prices shown.
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lottery list

the highly sought-after small-batch
offerings we were lucky enough to get
our hands on!

booker's 2022-04 “pinkie's batch”
vanilla and spice notes
boston, kentucky : 22

george dickel 17-year reserve
rare, aged whiskey ; woody, robust
profile

cascade hollow, tennessee : 45

eagle rare 10-year kentucky straight
bourbon whiskey

complex aroma, smooth/lingering
taste.

franklin county, kentucky: 16

buffalo trace straight bourbon whiskey
long and smooth with serious depth
franklin county, kentucky: 15

blanton'’s original single barrel
bourbon whiskey

sweet, with notes of citrus and oak
franklin county, kentucky : 18

widow jane decadence maple cask
aged 10 years, finished in artisanal
maple syrup barrels

brooklyn, new york : 20

henry mckenna 10-year
bottled-in-bond bourbon whiskey
made with strict 1897 “bottled in bond"
act standards

bardstown, kentucky : 15

willett pot still reserve
notes of citrus, caramel, and pepper
bardstown, kentucky : 20

willett 4-year straight rye

a robust rye with dark cherry & burnt
vanilla

bardstown, kentucky : 24

clase azul mezcal guerro

made with wild maguey papalote agave
from the guerrero mountains

guerrero mexico : 69

clase azul anejo
orange, toasted oak, nutmeg & clove
jalisco, mexico : 105

bourbon &
whiskey

basil hayden : 12

bulleit: 10

bulleit rye : 10

coopers craft: 10

elijah craig: 11

high west double rye : 12
hudson: 13

jefferson’s reserve : 14
knob creek : 12

knob creek single barrel : 14
knob creek rye : 12
makers mark : 12
reservoir : 20

tarnished truth : 16
woodford reserve : 12
woodford reserve rye : 12
crown royal: 12

jack daniels : 10
jimbeam: 10

southern comfort : 10
tullamore dew

irish whiskey : 10
jameson irish whiskey : 10
powers irish whiskey : 10

tequila
cazadores blanco : 10
cazadores repasado : 10
patron silver : 12

el jimador repasado : 10
herradura anejo : 14
vida mezcal: 12

gin

tangueray : 10

bombay saphire : 12
hendrick's : 12

drumshanbo gunpowder : 12
beefeater: 10

plymouth :12

scotch

johnny walker black : 10
johnny walker red : 10
dewars : 10

aberlour : 12

balvenie 12 double wood : 18

balvenie 14 caribbean cask : 20

glenfiddich 12: 15
glenfiddich 15: 23
glenfiddich 18 : 36
suntory toki : 16
lagavulin: 24

the glenlivet 12:14
the glenlivet 18:34
the macallan 12: 20
the macallan 18: 70
the macallan 25: 270
virginia distillery : 14

vodka

grey goose : 12
belvedere: 12

ketel one: 10
stolichnaya : 10

stoli razberi : 10

stoli vanilla: 10

tito's: 10

waterman'’s : 10
waterman'’s orange : 10
360 double chocolate : 10
absolut : 10

absolut citron : 10

rum

bacardi : 10

bacardi limon : 10
captain morgan : 10
malibu : 10

myers : 10

goslings: 10

mt gay: 10

sailor jerry : 10

ron zacappa no. 23 : 12
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‘nv
‘nv
‘22
‘22
‘22
‘22
‘21
17
‘22
‘21
‘22
‘21
‘20
'20
‘22
‘21

‘nv
‘nv
‘nv
‘nv

X'nv

drink : by the glass

alta vista sparkling

tocco prosecco

grayson ‘lot 11" chardonnay
sonoma cutrer chardonnay
la playa sauvignon blanc
torrent bay sauvignon blanc
tiamo pinot grigio

belle pente pinot gris

arca nova

high-def mosel riesling
guilhem rose

legado de conde albrino
ramsay cabernet
plungerhead zinfandel

gc commuter cuvee pinot noir

bruni super tuscan

drink -

alta vista

tocco prosecco
rh coutier
gatinois

veuve clicquot

mendoza, argentina
magredi, italy

st. helena, california
sonoma, california
curico valley, chile
nelson, new zealand
venezia, italy
willamette, oregon
vinho verde, portugal
mosel, germany
pinet, france

rias baixas, spain
north coast, california
dry creek, california
willamette, oregon
tuscany, italy

bubbly

mendoza, argentina
magredi, italy

champange, france
champange, france
champange, france

110/32
112/40
110/32
114/43
110/32
112/36
110/32
114/44
:8/26

'9/28

112/36
115/45
114/43
112/38
115745

12/36

110/32
112/40
99
99
112

it was a very good year, that's why we may no longer have it,
vintages are subject to change.
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drink

chardonnay

'22  grayson ‘lot 11"

'22  nyers (unoaked)

‘22 sonoma cutrer

20 les allees du vignoble
21 ramey

20 hudson vineyards

sauvignon blanc

‘22
‘22
‘22
‘21

la playa

torrent bay

maison foucher sancerre
duck horn

pinot grigio

‘21
17
‘20

tiamo
belle pente pinot gris
luisa

other whites

‘22
‘21
‘22
‘21
19
‘21
‘22
17

arca nova
high-def mosel riesling
guilhem rose

legado de conde albrino
boundary breaks dry riesling
domaine huet vouvray
michael shaps viognier
giovanni rosso barolo

. white

st. helena, california
sonoma, california
sonoma, california
chabilis, france
russian river, california
napa, california

curico valley, chile
nelson, new zealand
le mont, france
napa, california

venezia, italy
willamette, oregon
friuli isonzo, italy

vinho verde, portugal
mosel, germany
pinet, france

rias baixas, spain
new york

loire valley, france
virginia

piedmont, italy

110/32
54
114/43
:60
1101
1114

110/32
112/36
55
69

10/32
14/44
46

:8/26
'9/28
112/36
115/45
48

:82

67
06

it was a very good year, that's why we may no longer have it,
vintages are subject to change.
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drink : red

cabernet

‘20
‘20
‘20
19
‘21
‘21
17

ramsay
alexander valley
stuhlmuller

chateau prieure lichine le cloitre

faust
caymus
robert foley

sirah/grenache

19

‘20 villa creek cellars grenache

19

bodegas breca garnacha

domaine paul autard

zinfandel

'20
19
‘20
‘21

plungerhead
martinelli
rombauer

biale black chicken

pinot noir

21 avalon

‘22 gc commuter cuvee
‘22 brick house

'19 abiouness

19 maison shaps

‘22 ken wright single vineyard
other reds

‘21 bruni super tuscan

‘21 catena malbec

19 pasanau priorat

‘20 petalos mencia

14 senorio de pecina rioja
19 peter franus merlot

19 felsina chianti classico
17 giovanni rosso barolo

north coast, california
alexander valley, california
alexander valley, california
margaux, france

napa, california

napa, california

napa, california

aragon, spain
paso robles, california

chateauneuf du pape, france

dry creek, california
russian river, california
napa, california

napa, california

graton, california
willamette, oregon
ribbon ridge, oregon
sonoma, california
burgundy, france
willamette, oregon

tuscany, italy
mendoza, argentina
priorat, spain
bierzo, spain

rioja, spain

napa, california
tuscany, italy

piedmont, italy

114/43
48
:86
‘99
1106
1140
155

45
.85
: 85

112/38
72

:82
1105

132
115/45
06
.85
78
1110

112/36
146
:60
62
69
:82
72
06

it was a very good year, that's why we may no longer have it,
vintages are subject to change.



